Name of the Corporate Debtor: Laxme Saai Steel Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP : 18.01.2022
List of creditors ason 30.04.2022
List of unsecured financial creditors (belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure : 2

Amount in Rupees

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
S. Amount of of any Amoqnt Amount of
. . mutual |of claim . Remarks,
No [Name of creditor contingent claim under |.
. dues, not P ifany
% of claim that mav |admitted verification
Date of . Amount of claim  [Nature of Amount covered by |Whether related  |Voting y
. Amount claimed R . . be set off
receipt admitted claim guarantee party? share in
CoC
DoveFin Micro Finance Pvt. U.nsecqred
1 28.01.21 4,67,93,093 4,67,93,093 |Financial No No 41% - - - - -
Ltd Creditor
Unsecured
2 |Global Arkitekts Pvt. Ltd., 29.01.21 6,83,63,134 6,83,63,134 |Financial No No 59% - - - - -
Creditor
Total 2 11,51,56,227 11,51,56,227 100% - - - - -




